

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7954-7955/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 16/10/2007 in LPA No. 90/2007 & LPA No. 100/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF JAMMU&KASHMIR AT SRINAGAR)

MUHAMMAD YAQOOB KHANDI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JAMMU & KASHMIR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 23/07/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mohd. Moonis Abbasi, Adv.
Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the petitioner is directed to file affidavit regarding proof of dasti service on respondent Nos. 6 to 12.

Issue fresh notice to respondent Nos. 1 to 5 by Registered Post/AD.
List the matter on 31.8.2009.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

KS