

"
ITEM NO.10

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR P.R.BORA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26384/2010

SHAKEEL AHMAD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF J & K & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 11/05/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Nitin Sangra, Adv.
Mr.Gaurav Agrawal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Ashish Kr Mishra, Adv.
Dr. Monika Gusain,Adv.
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Acknowledgment by respondent No.3 is received. He has
however, not entered appearance.

Petitioner shall take fresh steps to serve respondent
No.7 by furnishing his fresh address.

Petitioner shall take fresh steps to serve respondent
Nos. 8 and 9 also.

List again on 26.7.2012.
(P.R.BORA)
REGISTRAR

hj